
What's Up #22: February 24, 2019

Board Meeting Change of Date
For those who did not attend the last board meeting, please note: The SEHOA
Executive Board usually meets on the second and fourth Tuesday of each month.
Due to travel conflicts, the meeting this week is moved to Wednesday, February
27th, 6:30pm, Niwot Firehouse. SEHOA homeowners are always welcome to
attend.

Upcoming Events at a Glance
Feb 27, 6:30pm - Regular Board Meeting at Firehouse (Approve Standards) 
. 
Mar 12, 6:30pm - Regular Board Meeting at Firehouse 
. 
Mar 19, 7:00pm - SEHOA Annual Homeowner Meeting at Niwot High

(These dates are subject to change, please check website for change notices.)

Contact SEHOA
Association Name

Somerset Estates Homeowners Association 
P.O. Box 621 
Niwot CO 80544

Website

 

http://somersetestates-hoa.com


SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Inquiries via email

Info@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Board Members

Marc Arnold, President 
Marc@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Anthony Chirikos, Vice President 
Anthony@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Paula Hemenway, Treasurer 
Paula@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Susan Reilly, Secretary 
Susan@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Kip Sharp, At Large 
Kip@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Committee Contacts
Architectural Control Committee

Larry Becker, Chairman 
LarryB@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Scott Abrahamson, Secretary 
ScottA@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Barbara Stager 
BarbS@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Bob Uhler 
BobU@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

(send ACC requests to LarryB@SomersetEstates-HOA.com)

Social Committee

http://somersetestates-hoa.com


Richelle Burnett 
richelleburnett@gmail.com 
202-494-0961

Landscaping / Irrigation Study

Jim Hemenway 
j.hemenway@comcast.net

Michael Harris 
harristynant@yahoo.com

Water Committee

John Ryan, Chairman 
JohnR@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Bob Uhler 
BobU@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Marc Arnold 
Marc@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Paula Hemenway 
Paula@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Anonymous Survey
Go ahead... tell us what you really think!

Click to send an anonymous message to the board
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